
 Научно-исследовательский сектор 

Председатель – Степанова Марина 

1. Осадчук Ирина 

2. Попова Екатерина 

3. Степанов Владислав 

4. Яндаев Олег 

5. Авраменкои Никита 

6. Назарова Елизавета 

7. Лобанова Анастасия 

8. Мурзакова Анжелика 

9. Есиков Артем 

10. Попов Алексей 

11. Алексеева Любовь 

12. Винаева Дарья 

13. Белоусов Алексей 

14. Медведева Екатерина 

15. Токмакова Виктория 

16. Абдрахимов Альберт 

17. Першин Антон 

18. Яшников Дмитрий 

19. Быковец Кирилл 

20. Степанова Марина 

21. Кузьмина Елизавета 

  



Физкультурно-оздоровительный 

Председатель – Жмак Платон 

1. Григорьев Максим 

2. Лыскин Михаил 

3. Демушев Сергей 

4. Бояринов Богдан 

5. Илсаров Сактаган 

6. Сайдулин Руслан 

7. Корнеев Владислав 

8. Жмак Платон 

9. Данильченко Вячеслав 

10. Кривенцов Олег 

11. Кугот Данила 

12. Качалов Иван 

13. Максимова Виктория 

14. Быковец Кирилл 

15. Шаймарданова Лиана 

16. Кудрявцев Максим 

17. Заболотный Алексей 

18.  Ким Екатерина 

19.  Батаев Руслан 

 

  



Культурно-досуговый 

Председатель – Антоненко Римма 

1. Куренков Егор 

2. Осадчук Ирина 

3. Попова Екатерина 

4. Яндаев Олег 

5. Демушев Сергей 

6. Нетесов Матвей 

7. Илсаров Сактаган 

8. Подусовская Маргарита 

9. Попов Алексей 

10. Лобанова Анастасия 

11. Мурзакова Анжелика 

12. Голубь Валентин 

13. Кинжагалиев Амин 

14. Данильченко Вячеслав 

15. Медведева Екатерина 

16. Белоусов Алексей 

17. Юшинев Дмитрий 

18. Кудрявцев Максим 

19. Антоненко Римма 

20. Гаврилов Андрей 

21. Качалов Иван 

22. Максимова Виктория 

23. Шаймарданова Лиана 

24. Трубицына Ирина 

25. Куликов Владимир 

26. Кузьмина Елизавета 

27. Ильюшина Алина 

  



Гражданско-патриотический сектор 

Председатель – Куренков Егор 

1. Куренков Егор 

2. Попова Екатерина 

3. Демушев Сергей 

4. Нетесов Матвей 

5. Енин Тимофей 

6. Ляляцков Кирилл 

7. Быковец Кирилл 

  



Профессионально-трудовой 

Председатель – Ляляцков Кирилл 

1. Демушев Сергей 

2. Белоусов Алексей 

3. Ляляцков Кирил 

4. Быковец Кирилл 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

                             Медиацентр 

 
Председатель – Гаврилов Андрей  

 
1. Куренков Егор 

2. Греб Анастасия 

3. Леднева Екатерина 

4. Демушев Сергей 

5. Подусовская Маргарита 

6. Сайдулин Руслан 

7. Голубь Валентин 

8. Гречкасий Даниил 

9. Юшинев Дмитрий 

10. Куцый Антон 

11. Кривенцов Олег 

12. Марамзина Ксения 

13. Плещева Ксения 

14. Ганиев Азат 

15. Мизгулин Ярослав 

16. Яковлев Александр 

17. Абдрахимов Алберт 

18. Гаврилов Андрей 

19. Королев Виталий 

20. Новиков  

21. Гончаров  

22. Кугот Данил 

23. Калинин Роман 

24. Ягодинцев Денис 

25. Зройчикова Ангелина 

26. Демушев Сергей 

27. Мурзакова Анжелика 

28. Назарова Елизавета 

29. Степанов Владислав 

30. Астафьев Даниил 

31. Яндаев Олег  

32. Петров Артем  

33. Искаков Эдуард 

34. Токарев Даниэль 

35. Засухина Евгения 

 


